1
®
HA-5020
100MHz Current Feedback
Video Amplifier With Disable
The HA-5020 is a wide bandwidth, high slew rate amplifier
optimized for video applications and gains between 1 and
10. Manufactured on Intersil’s Reduced Feature

2 FN2845.11
June 5, 2006
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PART MARKING TEMP. RANGE (°C) PACKAGE PKG. DWG. #
HA3-5020-5 HA3-5020-5 0 to 75 8 Ld PDIP E8.3
HA3-5020-5Z (Note) HA3-5020-5Z 0 to 75 8 Ld PDIP (Pb-free) E8.3
HA9P5020-5 50205 0 to 75 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
HA9P5020-5Z (Note) 50205Z 0 to 75 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) M8.15
HA9P5020-5X96 50205 0 to 75 8 Ld SOIC Tape and Reel M8.15
HA9P5020-5ZX96 (Note) 50205Z 0 to 75 8 Ld SOIC Tape and Reel
(Pb-free)
M8.15
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free plus anneal products employ special Pb-free material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte tin plate
termination finish, which are RoHS compliant and compatible with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations. Intersil Pb-free products are MSL